selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
performance applications
features
4/5/
6/7
watts
400-
800

Rev. 10/11/16
LED Filament Decorative Lamps
ordering information
Order
Code Item # Lm W Color CCT CRI V Life/Hrs Base Replaces
Incandescent
09314 LED5WG40/FIL/822K-DIM-G6 400 5W Amber 2200K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 40W G40 Amber
09315 LED5WST19/FIL/822K-DIM-G6 400 5W Amber 2200K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 40W ST19 Amber
09308 LED5WA19/FIL/822K-DIM-G6 400 5W Amber 2200K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 40W A19 Amber
09441 LED7WA19/FIL/SB/827K-DIM-G7 800 7W Silver Bowl 2700K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 60W A19 Silver Bowl
09309 LED7WA19/FIL/827K-DIM-G6 800 7W Clear 2700K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 60W A19
09310 LED4WB11E12/FIL/827K-DIM-G6 400 4W Clear 2700K 80+ 120VAC 15K Candelabra 40W B11
09311 LED5WB11E26/FIL/827K-DIM-G6 450 5W Clear 2700K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 40W B11
09312 LED4WBA11E12/FIL/827K-DIM-G6 400 4W Clear 2700K 80+ 120VAC 15K Candelabra 40W BA11
09313 LED6WG25/FIL/827K-DIM-G6 400 5.5W Clear 2700K 80+ 120VAC 15K Medium 40W G25
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
dimensions